
Bestell-Liste für Ihr Tasting

WEIN KUSCH

Bestellung für

Name, Vorname:

Anschrift:

Telefon-Nr.: Kunden-Nr.:

Anzahl der Flaschen: Summe:

(falls vorhanden)

Veranstaltung: Datum: 

Nr. Getränk Abfüllung Art Preis
in €

Menge Summe

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Highlands - 46% vol.
Tel Aviv, Israel - 46% vol.
Speyside - 48% vol.
Isle of Rasay - 46,4% vol.

Lowlands - 52,2% vol.
Lowlands - 46% vol.
Islay - 46,6% vol.


	1: Nc'nean Organic Single Malt Whisky 
	2: M&H Elements - Pomegranate Cask
	3: GlenAllachie 12 y.o. Moscatel Wood Finish 
	4: Isle of Raasay Single Malt - Signature Core Release 
	5: Bladnoch LIORA - Single Malt
	6:  1770 Glasgow Single Malt - Peated 
	7: Ardbeg An Oa 
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